size
BOUCHON VK NBR 10-3.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 13-4.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 14-3
BOUCHON VK NBR 15-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 16-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 18-4.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 19-3.2
BOUCHON VK NBR 19-3.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 19-5.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 19-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 19-6
BOUCHON VK NBR 20-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 20-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 21-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 22-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 22-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 22-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 24-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 24-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 25-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 25-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 26-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 26-6.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 26-8.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 28-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 28-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 28-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 30-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 30-6
BOUCHON VK NBR 30-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 30-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 32-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 32-6
BOUCHON VK NBR 32-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 32-9.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 35-4.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 35-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 35-6.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 35-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 35-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 37-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 37-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 37-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 38-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 39-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 40-4.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 40-6

94

118
1189
100
129
83
1134
1160
125
519
198
89
1099
104

170
59
802
187
197
495
203
373
189
1151

887
490
121
181
278
1098
245
101
164
480
43
773
142
158
98

location 1

location 2
500

663
300

300
550

156

200

154

232
93



BOUCHON VK NBR 40-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 42-6
BOUCHON VK NBR 42-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 42-9.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 45-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 47-4
BOUCHON VK NBR 47-6.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 47-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 47-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 47-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 50-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 50-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 50-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 52-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 52-6.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 52-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 52-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 55-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 55-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 55-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 56-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 58-9
BOUCHON VK NBR 60-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 60-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 60-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 62-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 62-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 62-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 62-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 62-9
BOUCHON VK NBR 65-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 65-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 68-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 68-8.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 70-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 72-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 72-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 72-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 72-9
BOUCHON VK NBR 75-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 75-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 75-5
BOUCHON VK NBR 75-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 75-9
BOUCHON VK NBR 80-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 80-7
BOUCHON VK NBR 80-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 80-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 82-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 85-10

1510
182
230
466

1070

57
398
62
29
50
482
122
915
14
506
278
171

154

38

58
475
101
197
128
198
343
212
566
394

86
219

537
32
459
507
71
551
53
92
261
55
286
16
218
24

36

1040

500

500

550

550

300

550

550

550

300

550

144

288

1000

500

550



BOUCHON VK NBR 85-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 85-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 90-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 90-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 90-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 92-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 95-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 95-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 100-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 100-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 105-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 110-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 110-12

BOUCHON VK NBR 110-12 BLEU

BOUCHON VK NBR 110-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 115-10
BOUCHON VK NBR 115-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 118-13.5
BOUCHON VK NBR 120-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 125-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 128.6-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 130-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 130-8
BOUCHON VK NBR 140-13
BOUCHON VK NBR 140-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 145-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 150-13
BOUCHON VK NBR 150-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 160-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 168-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 168-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 170-13
BOUCHON VK NBR 170-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 180-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 190-12
BOUCHON VK NBR 200-13
BOUCHON VK NBR 220-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 230-14
BOUCHON VK NBR 240-15
BOUCHON VK NBR 260-15

92
72
170
87
310
557
104
143
34
262
1438
169
13
11

237

40
131
78
50
13
27
15
16

44
319
24
216
23
13
53
18

81

10

550

47

126

330

24

330

94

55
320

220

54
214

114
110

27

143



type polymer

VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR
VK NBR

VK NBR



VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK

NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR



VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK
VK

NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR
NBR



